
CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF HOTEL 
MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

NEW ARRIVALS 2023-2024
SR. 
NO. 

ACC. NO. AUTHOR TITLE
NO. OF 
COPIES

1

5915 TO 
5919

RAGHUBALAN,G. 
HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING 

OPERATIONS AND 
MANAGEMENT

5

2

5920 TO 
5929

ITRAT,MALIK
RESEARCH 

METHODOLOGY & 
BIOSTATISTICS

10

3

5930 TO 
5932

SHARMA,PRASHANT

SOFT SKILLS 
PERSONALITY 

DEVELOPMENT FOR 
LIFE SUCCESS

3

4

5933 TO 
5937

KUMAR,BHUPESH
A TEXTBOOK OF 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
STUDIES

5

5

5938 TO 
5942

PIYUSH,KAMAL

A TEXTBOOK OF 
CUSTOMER 

RELATIONSHIPS 
MANAGEMENT

5

6
5943 TO 

5947
LAKE,KALINI ETIQUETTE AND 

DINNING
5

7
5948 TO 

5952
RAMACHANDRAN,A

MITABH
FOOD SAFETY 5

8 5953 TO 
5957

BROWNING,ROBERT 
H.

HOTEL REVENUE 
MANAGEMENT FROM 
THEORY TO PRACTICE

5



9 5958 TO 
5959

CARREIRA,LEANDRO PORTUGAL THE COOK 
BOOK

2
10 5960 TO 

5961
MERVIS,BEN THE BRITISH COOK 

BOOK
2

11 5962 TO IYENGER,BKS LIGHT ON YOGA 3
12 5965 TO VIVEKANANDA,SWA PATANJALI`S YOGA 3

13
5968 TO 

5977
COUSINS, JOHN 

FOOD AND BEVERAGE 
SERVICE

10

14 5978 TO PANT,PUSHPESH INDIA COOK BOOK 2

15
5980 TO 

5989
SRIVASTAVA,GAURI

ECONOMICS OF HOTEL 
MANAGEMENT

10

16
5990 TO 

5999
DAVIS,BERNARD

FOOD AND BEVERAGE 
MANAGEMENT

10


