## CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY

## **NEW ARRIVALS 2023-2024**

SR. NO.	ACC. NO.	AUTHOR	TITLE	NO. OF COPIES
1	5915 TO 5919	RAGHUBALAN,G.	HOTEL HOUSEKEEPING OPERATIONS AND MANAGEMENT	5
2	5920 TO 5929	ITRAT,MALIK	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & BIOSTATISTICS	10
3	5930 TO 5932	SHARMA,PRASHANT	SOFT SKILLS PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT FOR LIFE SUCCESS	3
4	5933 TO 5937	KUMAR,BHUPESH	A TEXTBOOK OF ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	5
5	5938 TO 5942	PIYUSH,KAMAL	A TEXTBOOK OF CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIPS MANAGEMENT	5
6	5943 TO 5947	LAKE,KALINI	ETIQUETTE AND DINNING	5
7	5948 TO 5952	RAMACHANDRAN,A MITABH	FOOD SAFETY	5
8	5953 TO 5957	BROWNING,ROBERT H.	HOTEL REVENUE MANAGEMENT FROM THEORY TO PRACTICE	5

9	5958 TO	CARREIRA, LEANDRO	PORTUGAL THE COOK	2
10	5960 TO	MERVIS,BEN	THE BRITISH COOK	2
11	5962 TO	IYENGER,BKS	LIGHT ON YOGA	3
12	5965 TO	VIVEKANANDA,SWA	PATANJALI`S YOGA	3
13	5968 TO	COUSINS, JOHN	FOOD AND BEVERAGE	10
13	5977	COOSINS, JOHN	SERVICE	10
14	5978 TO	PANT,PUSHPESH	INDIA COOK BOOK	2
15	5980 TO 5989	SRIVASTAVA,GAURI	ECONOMICS OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT	10
16	5990 TO 5999	DAVIS,BERNARD	FOOD AND BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT	10